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Event Winners 

Day Event Winners Club Code 

Friday J142x Northwich R.C. NOW 
Friday J144x+1 Cancelled due to high winds  
Friday J144x+2 Claire’s Court School CCS 
Friday J148x+1 Cancelled due to high winds  
Friday J148x+2 Cancelled due to high winds  
Friday J14G2x St Neots R.C. SNE 

Friday J14G4x+1 Headington School HED 
Friday J14G4x+2 Eton Excelsior ETX 
Friday J14G8x+ Cancelled due to high winds  
Friday J151x Cancelled due to high winds  
Friday J152x Cancelled due to high winds  
Friday J15G1x Cancelled due to high winds  
Friday J15G2x Cancelled due to high winds  
Friday J15G4+ Cancelled due to high winds  
Saturday 1ST4+ Westminster School WES 
Saturday 1st8+ St. George's College SGC 
Saturday 2nd8+ Hampton School HAM 
Saturday 3rd8+ Hampton School HAM 

Saturday CH1x S.Devereux, Leander Club LDR 
Saturday CH2x Walton R.C. WLT 
Saturday CH8+ Abingdon School ABS 
Saturday CHG1x J.Leyden, Hollingworth Lake R.C. HOL 
Saturday CHG2x Lea R.C. LEA 
Saturday CHG8+ Headington School HED 
Saturday GIRLS4+ St. George's College SGC 
Saturday J151ST8+ Kingston Grammar School KGS 
Saturday J152ND8+ Hampton School HAM 
Saturday J154+ Aberdeen Schools R.A. ASR 
Saturday J15CH8+ Westminster School WES 
Saturday J15G4+ Queen Elizabeth High School QEH 

Saturday J15G8+ King's School, Chester KCH 
Saturday J161ST8+ Reading Blue Coat School RBL 
Saturday J162ND8+ Hampton School HAM 
Saturday J164x Sir William Borlase's School SWB 
Saturday J16CH8+ Eton College ETN 
Saturday J16G2x Marlow R.C. MAR 
Saturday J16G8+ Marlow R.C. MAR 
Saturday J171x J.White, Windsor Boys' School WBS 
Saturday J17G1x S.Budgett, Tideway Scullers School TSS 
Sunday CH2- Walton R.C. WLT 
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Sunday CH4- Hampton School HAM 
Sunday CH4+ Abingdon School ABS 
Sunday CH4x Marlow R.C. MAR 
Sunday CHG2- Sir William Perkins's  School SWP 
Sunday CHG4- Headington School HED 
Sunday CHG4x Gloucester Hartpury GHP 
Sunday J154x+1 Westminster School WES 
Sunday J154x+2 Westminster School WES 
Sunday J15G4x+ Henley R.C. HEN 

Sunday J161X R.Law, Nottingham R.C. NRC 
Sunday J162- St. Paul's School SPS 
Sunday J162x Marlow R.C. MAR 
Sunday J164- Latymer Upper School LTU 
Sunday J164+ King's School, Chester KCH 
Sunday J16G1x K.Edwards, Nottingham R.C. NRC 
Sunday J16G2- Kingston Grammar School KGS 
Sunday J16G4+ Lady Eleanor Holles LEH 
Sunday J16G4x Marlow R.C. MAR 
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Club Medal Table 

Club Name Club Code Gold Silver Bronze 

Hampton School HAM 5 2 1 
Marlow R.C. MAR 5 1 1 
Westminster School WES 4 1 0 
Headington School HED 3 2 2 
Nottingham R.C. NRC 2 2 0 
St. George's College SGC 2 1 2 
King's School, Chester KCH 2 0 1 
Abingdon School ABS 2 0 0 
Kingston Grammar School KGS 2 0 0 
Walton R.C. WLT 2 0 0 
Eton College ETN 1 3 3 
Sir William Borlase's School SWB 1 2 4 
Windsor Boys' School WBS 1 2 1 
Lady Eleanor Holles LEH 1 1 4 
Aberdeen Schools R.A. ASR 1 1 3 
St. Paul's School SPS 1 1 3 
Eton Excelsior ETX 1 1 1 
Sir William Perkins's  School SWP 1 1 1 
Tideway Scullers School TSS 1 1 1 
Latymer Upper School LTU 1 1 0 
Lea R.C. LEA 1 0 1 
Queen Elizabeth High School QEH 1 0 1 
Claire’s Court School CCS 1 0 0 
Gloucester Hartpury GHP 1 0 0 
Henley R.C. HEN 1 0 0 
Hollingworth Lake R.C. HOL 1 0 0 
Leander Club LDR 1 0 0 
Northwich R.C. NOW 1 0 0 
Reading Blue Coat School RBL 1 0 0 
St Neots R.C. SNE 1 0 0 
Shrewsbury School SHR 0 2 1 
Haberdashers' Monmouth School HAB 0 2 0 
St. Edward's School SES 0 2 0 
Maidenhead R.C. MHD 0 1 2 
Great Marlow School GMS 0 1 1 
Norwich School B.C. NSC 0 1 1 
Shiplake College SHP 0 1 1 
Trentham B.C. STK 0 1 1 
Belfast BC ZBF 0 1 1 
Bedford School BDS 0 1 0 
Bedford Girls Sch RC BGS 0 1 0 
Emanuel School EMA 0 1 0 
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Evesham R.C. EVE 0 1 0 
Glasgow Academy R.C. GGA 0 1 0 
Glasgow R.C. GLW 0 1 0 
Grange School GRN 0 1 0 
Pangbourne College PAN 0 1 0 
Royal Chester R.C. RCH 0 1 0 
Reading R.C. RDG 0 1 0 
Surbiton High School B.C. SBT 0 1 0 
St. Paul's Girls' School SPG 0 1 0 
Tees R.C TEE 0 1 0 
Weybridge R.C. WEY 0 1 0 
Bedford Modern School BMS 0 0 1 
Bryanston School BRY 0 0 1 
Canford School CAN 0 0 1 
King's School, Ely KSE 0 0 1 
London Oratory School LOS 0 0 1 
Molesey B.C. MBC 0 0 1 
Peterborough City R.C. PET 0 0 1 
Ross R.C. ROS 0 0 1 
St. Ives R.C. SIV 0 0 1 
Winchester College WIN 0 0 1 
York City R.C. YRK 0 0 1 
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